
                              Badger North Conference Championship Meet
                     Beaver Dam Country Club - Hosted by Beaver Dam High School
                                        Beaver Dam, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6419 Reagan Hoopes            12 Waunakee                     19:26.4  6:16 
      2    2 6407 Emma Bertz               11 Waunakee                     20:20.7  6:33 
      3    3 6340 Jacqueline Lacen          9 Reedsburg                    20:28.9  6:36 
      4    4 6421 Jordyn Jarvi              9 Waunakee                     20:37.8  6:39 
      5    5 6425 Kelsey King               9 Waunakee                     20:46.2  6:42 
      6    6 6253 Anna Ollendick           10 Mount Horeb                  20:56.0  6:45 
      7    7 6434 Anna Vanderhoef          10 Waunakee                     21:09.9  6:49 
      8    8 6156 Jada Donaldson           11 Beaver Dam                   21:15.7  6:51 
      9    9 6405 Riley Armstrong          12 Waunakee                     21:19.2  6:52 
     10   10 6244 Rhya Brandemuehl          9 Mount Horeb                  21:21.0  6:53 
     11   11 6155 Mariah Alvarez           10 Beaver Dam                   21:22.2  6:53 
     12   12 6341 Jenna McBride            10 Reedsburg                    21:22.7  6:53 
     13   13 6129 Venna Krayer             10 Baraboo                      21:29.2  6:55 
     14   14 6133 Victoria Patten          12 Baraboo                      21:32.1  6:56 
     15   15 6249 Kaylyn Hellenbrand       11 Mount Horeb                  21:33.9  6:57 
     16   16 6260 Emma Van Orsdel          11 Mount Horeb                  21:34.7  6:57 
     17   17 6373 Emily Herbrand           10 Sauk Prairie                 21:43.4  7:00 
     18   18 6135 Molly Stewart            11 Baraboo                      21:48.4  7:02 
     19   19 6334 Payton Cunningham         9 Reedsburg                    21:50.9  7:02 
     20   20 6344 Annabelle Moon           11 Reedsburg                    21:52.1  7:03 
     21   21 6166 Rachel Uhrich            12 Beaver Dam                   21:59.1  7:05 
     22   22 6429 Darya Pronina            10 Waunakee                     22:05.0  7:07 
     23   23 6157 Corey Gundert             9 Beaver Dam                   22:12.1  7:09 
     24   24 6185 Lydia Bauer               9 DeForest                     22:13.0  7:10 
     25   25 6184 Megan Ackerman           11 DeForest                     22:15.1  7:10 
     26   26 6297 Goldthorpe Macy           9 Portage                      22:17.5  7:11 
     27   27 6338 Angela Gasser            11 Reedsburg                    22:19.3  7:12 
     28   28 6380 Kassia Marquardt          9 Sauk Prairie                 22:20.8  7:12 
     29   29 6247 Emily Fountas            10 Mount Horeb                  22:22.4  7:13 
     30   30 6296 Garetson Hanna           10 Portage                      22:23.0  7:13 
     31   31 6160 Yocelyne Hernandez       11 Beaver Dam                   22:27.3  7:14 
     32   32 6261 Grace Vesperman           9 Mount Horeb                  22:31.7  7:16 
     33   33 6190 Katelyn Fox              12 DeForest                     22:32.5  7:16 
     34   34 6370 Trinity Doerre            9 Sauk Prairie                 22:33.1  7:16 
     35   35 6188 Ashley Cass              12 DeForest                     22:33.3  7:16 
     36   36 6162 Morgan Kuhl              12 Beaver Dam                   22:37.6  7:17 
     37   37 6193 Alyssa Laufenberg        11 DeForest                     22:39.6  7:18 
     38   38 6198 Jocelyn Pickhardt         9 DeForest                     22:41.4  7:19 
     39   39 6187 Erica Bodden              9 DeForest                     22:41.8  7:19 
     40   40 6124 Asia Dubray              10 Baraboo                      22:42.3  7:19 
     41   41 6381 Cassie Radl              10 Sauk Prairie                 22:42.7  7:19 
     42   42 6158 Hannah Hallman           10 Beaver Dam                   22:42.9  7:19 
     43   43 6132 Cece Oettinger           11 Baraboo                      22:43.4  7:19 
     44      6409 Yvgeni Christensen       12 Waunakee                     22:51.7  7:22 
     45   44 6337 Caylee Fry               11 Reedsburg                    22:55.8  7:23 
     46      6192 Isabel Larson            12 DeForest                     23:00.6  7:25 
     47   45 6300 Aubrey Reitmann          10 Portage                      23:14.2  7:29 
     48   46 6375 Bethany Johnson          12 Sauk Prairie                 23:15.8  7:30 
     49   47 6379 Briar Lohr               10 Sauk Prairie                 23:21.1  7:31 
     50   48 6128 Natasha Hess             10 Baraboo                      23:23.3  7:32 
     51   49 6127 Ellie Hennessy           11 Baraboo                      23:24.0  7:32 
     52   50 6333 Ashley Campbell          10 Reedsburg                    23:29.8  7:34 
     53      6165 Rebecca Rydzewski         9 Beaver Dam                   23:35.2  7:36 
     54   51 6383 Mabel Schneller          10 Sauk Prairie                 23:39.4  7:37 
     55   52 6302 Abby Shaver              10 Portage                      23:54.6  7:42 
     56   53 6293 Chloe Druckrey           11 Portage                      23:58.2  7:43 
     57   54 6306 Hunter Warzecha          12 Portage                      24:03.9  7:45 
     58      6378 Meadow Liedtke            9 Sauk Prairie                 24:11.6  7:48 
     59   55 6304 Anika Shortreed          12 Portage                      24:11.7  7:48 
     60      6332 Ella Brueggeman          12 Reedsburg                    24:21.9  7:51 
    10/13/2018  1:43PM
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                              Badger North Conference Championship Meet
                     Beaver Dam Country Club - Hosted by Beaver Dam High School
                                        Beaver Dam, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   56 6255 Willow Rothenberg        10 Mount Horeb                  24:28.5  7:53 
     62      6131 Abby Moon                12 Baraboo                      24:47.2  7:59 
     63      6303 Jamie Shaver             10 Portage                      24:50.1  8:00 
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                           Badger North Conference Championship Meet
                  Beaver Dam Country Club - Hosted by Beaver Dam High School
                                     Beaver Dam, Wisconsin
                                       October 13, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    19  Waunakee                              (20:28.2  102:21.0 1:43.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Reagan Hoopes             12 19:26.4
  2      2  Emma Bertz                11 20:20.7
  3      4  Jordyn Jarvi               9 20:37.8
  4      5  Kelsey King                9 20:46.2
  5      7  Anna Vanderhoef           10 21:09.9
  6   (  9) Riley Armstrong           12 21:19.2
  7   ( 22) Darya Pronina             10 22:05.0
  8   ( 44) Yvgeni Christensen        12 22:51.7
  
  2.    76  Mount Horeb                           (21:33.6  107:48.0 1:26.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Anna Ollendick            10 20:56.0
  2     10  Rhya Brandemuehl           9 21:21.0
  3     15  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        11 21:33.9
  4     16  Emma Van Orsdel           11 21:34.7
  5     29  Emily Fountas             10 22:22.4
  6   ( 32) Grace Vesperman            9 22:31.7
  7   ( 61) Willow Rothenberg         10 24:28.5
  
  3.    81  Reedsburg                             (21:34.8  107:53.9 1:50.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacqueline Lacen           9 20:28.9
  2     12  Jenna McBride             10 21:22.7
  3     19  Payton Cunningham          9 21:50.9
  4     20  Annabelle Moon            11 21:52.1
  5     27  Angela Gasser             11 22:19.3
  6   ( 45) Caylee Fry                11 22:55.8
  7   ( 52) Ashley Campbell           10 23:29.8
  8   ( 60) Ella Brueggeman           12 24:21.9
  
  4.    94  Beaver Dam                            (21:51.3  109:16.4 1:11.6)
====================================================
  1      8  Jada Donaldson            11 21:15.7
  2     11  Mariah Alvarez            10 21:22.2
  3     21  Rachel Uhrich             12 21:59.1
  4     23  Corey Gundert              9 22:12.1
  5     31  Yocelyne Hernandez        11 22:27.3
  6   ( 36) Morgan Kuhl               12 22:37.6
  7   ( 42) Hannah Hallman            10 22:42.9
  8   ( 53) Rebecca Rydzewski          9 23:35.2
  
  5.   128  Baraboo                               (22:03.1  110:15.4 1:14.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Venna Krayer              10 21:29.2
  2     14  Victoria Patten           12 21:32.1
  3     18  Molly Stewart             11 21:48.4
  4     40  Asia Dubray               10 22:42.3
  5     43  Cece Oettinger            11 22:43.4
  6   ( 50) Natasha Hess              10 23:23.3
  7   ( 51) Ellie Hennessy            11 23:24.0
  8   ( 62) Abby Moon                 12 24:47.2



  
                           Badger North Conference Championship Meet
                  Beaver Dam Country Club - Hosted by Beaver Dam High School
                                     Beaver Dam, Wisconsin
                                       October 13, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  6.   154  DeForest                              (22:26.7  112:13.5 0:26.6)
====================================================
  1     24  Lydia Bauer                9 22:13.0
  2     25  Megan Ackerman            11 22:15.1
  3     33  Katelyn Fox               12 22:32.5
  4     35  Ashley Cass               12 22:33.3
  5     37  Alyssa Laufenberg         11 22:39.6
  6   ( 38) Jocelyn Pickhardt          9 22:41.4
  7   ( 39) Erica Bodden               9 22:41.8
  8   ( 46) Isabel Larson             12 23:00.6
  
  7.   168  Sauk Prairie                          (22:31.2  112:35.8 1:32.4)
====================================================
  1     17  Emily Herbrand            10 21:43.4
  2     28  Kassia Marquardt           9 22:20.8
  3     34  Trinity Doerre             9 22:33.1
  4     41  Cassie Radl               10 22:42.7
  5     48  Bethany Johnson           12 23:15.8
  6   ( 49) Briar Lohr                10 23:21.1
  7   ( 54) Mabel Schneller           10 23:39.4
  8   ( 58) Meadow Liedtke             9 24:11.6
  
  8.   214  Portage                               (23:09.5  115:47.5 1:40.7)
====================================================
  1     26  Goldthorpe Macy            9 22:17.5
  2     30  Garetson Hanna            10 22:23.0
  3     47  Aubrey Reitmann           10 23:14.2
  4     55  Abby Shaver               10 23:54.6
  5     56  Chloe Druckrey            11 23:58.2
  6   ( 57) Hunter Warzecha           12 24:03.9
  7   ( 59) Anika Shortreed           12 24:11.7
  8   ( 63) Jamie Shaver              10 24:50.1



                              Badger North Conference Championship Meet
                     Beaver Dam Country Club - Hosted by Beaver Dam High School
                                        Beaver Dam, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6420 McKenna Hughey           10 Waunakee                     22:12.8  7:09 
      2    2 6415 Anne Dotzler             11 Waunakee                     22:19.6  7:12 
      3    3 6411 Valerie Cisewski         10 Waunakee                     22:28.3  7:14 
      4    4 6164 Aleiah Pillsbury         10 Beaver Dam                   22:45.6  7:20 
      5    5 6123 Shaylee Dougherty         9 Baraboo                      23:26.2  7:33 
      6    6 6408 Raina Bogost             11 Waunakee                     23:32.8  7:35 
      7    7 6424 Kiley Kearns             11 Waunakee                     23:39.1  7:37 
      8    8 6203 Taylor Von Behren        11 DeForest                     23:53.9  7:42 
      9    9 6163 Grace Madeiros           11 Beaver Dam                   24:05.2  7:46 
     10   10 6422 Gretchen Johnson         11 Waunakee                     24:14.8  7:49 
     11   11 6246 Liz Donaldson             9 Mount Horeb                  24:21.7  7:51 
     12   12 6410 Hailey Christianson      12 Waunakee                     24:37.0  7:56 
     13   13 6199 Grace Roth               10 DeForest                     24:43.8  7:58 
     14   14 6377 Emma Kopecky              9 Sauk Prairie                 24:45.1  7:58 
     15   15 6202 Alivia Uebersetzig       12 DeForest                     24:50.1  8:00 
     16      6423 Julia Kashuk             11 Waunakee                     24:51.3  8:00 
     17      6416 Kelsey Feasel            11 Waunakee                     24:53.2  8:01 
     18   16 6126 Marie Fadeyva            11 Baraboo                      24:54.0  8:01 
     19      6430 Allison Ronk             12 Waunakee                     24:57.7  8:03 
     20      6418 Rachel Gundrum           12 Waunakee                     25:02.8  8:04 
     21      6417 Bailey Grau              10 Waunakee                     25:04.3  8:05 
     22   17 6186 Amber Beckman             9 DeForest                     25:07.3  8:06 
     23   18 6136 Sonia Tomas              11 Baraboo                      25:13.2  8:08 
     24      6412 Camilla Cords            12 Waunakee                     25:14.9  8:08 
     25   19 6119 Hope Bowers               9 Baraboo                      25:18.6  8:09 
     26   20 6374 Marissa Howard            9 Sauk Prairie                 25:32.5  8:14 
     27   21 6125 Ana Exterovich            9 Baraboo                      25:34.1  8:14 
     28      6295 Emma Goldthorpe          12 Portage                      25:36.5  8:15 
     29   22 6201 Mya Spring               10 DeForest                     25:39.9  8:16 
     30   23 6195 Taylor McPherson         11 DeForest                     25:50.1  8:19 
     31   24 6256 Laurel Statz              9 Mount Horeb                  25:56.5  8:21 
     32      6435 Clara Zwolanek           11 Waunakee                     26:00.4  8:23 
     33   25 6204 Madeline Wentland        11 DeForest                     26:04.2  8:24 
     34   26 6371 Abby Dovin                9 Sauk Prairie                 26:05.6  8:24 
     35   27 6248 Grace Hartig              9 Mount Horeb                  26:06.3  8:25 
     36      6200 Carleen Snow             10 DeForest                     26:08.4  8:25 
     37   28 6259 Savannah Tegel            9 Mount Horeb                  26:10.3  8:26 
     38   29 6243 Cate Anderson            11 Mount Horeb                  26:26.7  8:31 
     39      6406 Catherine Beckman        12 Waunakee                     26:28.4  8:32 
     40      6343 Skyler Menzia            10 Reedsburg                    26:34.5  8:34 
     41   30 6245 Jenna Crolla             10 Mount Horeb                  26:53.7  8:40 
     42   31 6382 Juliana Renly            11 Sauk Prairie                 26:56.8  8:41 
     43   32 6368 Signe Begalske            9 Sauk Prairie                 27:00.2  8:42 
     44      6189 Emily Cone               12 DeForest                     27:09.0  8:45 
     45   33 6250 Esme Lizdas              10 Mount Horeb                  27:11.0  8:45 
     46      6254 Tess Purin                9 Mount Horeb                  27:17.3  8:47 
     47      6252 Delaney Mertz             9 Mount Horeb                  27:25.1  8:50 
     48   34 6130 Jenna Meise               9 Baraboo                      27:37.5  8:54 
     49   35 6154 Meagen Allen             10 Beaver Dam                   27:51.6  8:59 
     50      6426 Lucia McGuire            10 Waunakee                     27:55.8  9:00 
     51      6191 Tahlia Hardiman          11 DeForest                     27:58.2  9:01 
     52      6342 Breanna Menzia           10 Reedsburg                    28:47.7  9:17 
     53      6433 Margaret Stimson         11 Waunakee                     28:50.8  9:18 
     54   36 6367 Kylie Baier              12 Sauk Prairie                 28:56.7  9:19 
     55   37 6137 Ana Valez                11 Baraboo                      28:58.2  9:20 
     56   38 6376 Caitlyn Kinnamon         10 Sauk Prairie                 29:25.6  9:29 
     57   39 6153 Madelyn Adsit            10 Beaver Dam                   29:43.0  9:34 
     58      6251 Siri Martin              12 Mount Horeb                  29:50.5  9:37 
     59      6121 Maya Brown               10 Baraboo                      30:02.1  9:41 
     60   40 6159 Molly Halverson          12 Beaver Dam                   30:18.5  9:46 
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                              Badger North Conference Championship Meet
                     Beaver Dam Country Club - Hosted by Beaver Dam High School
                                        Beaver Dam, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      6197 Bethany Peifer           10 DeForest                     31:06.6 10:01 
     62      6196 Quincy Midthun           12 DeForest                     31:36.5 10:11 
     63      6122 Frey Carley              12 Baraboo                      33:33.3 10:49 
     64      6194 Opal Lawrence            10 DeForest                     34:25.4 11:05 
     65      6120 Kayly Bratland           10 Baraboo                      36:19.6 11:42 
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                           Badger North Conference Championship Meet
                  Beaver Dam Country Club - Hosted by Beaver Dam High School
                                     Beaver Dam, Wisconsin
                                       October 13, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    19  Waunakee                              (22:50.6  114:12.6 1:26.3)
====================================================
  1      1  McKenna Hughey            10 22:12.8
  2      2  Anne Dotzler              11 22:19.6
  3      3  Valerie Cisewski          10 22:28.3
  4      6  Raina Bogost              11 23:32.8
  5      7  Kiley Kearns              11 23:39.1
  6   ( 10) Gretchen Johnson          11 24:14.8
  7   ( 12) Hailey Christianson       12 24:37.0
  
  2.    75  DeForest                              (24:51.0  124:15.0 1:46.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Taylor Von Behren         11 23:53.9
  2     13  Grace Roth                10 24:43.8
  3     15  Alivia Uebersetzig        12 24:50.1
  4     17  Amber Beckman              9 25:07.3
  5     22  Mya Spring                10 25:39.9
  6   ( 23) Taylor McPherson          11 25:50.1
  7   ( 25) Madeline Wentland         11 26:04.2
  
  3.    79  Baraboo                               (24:53.3  124:26.1 2:07.9)
====================================================
  1      5  Shaylee Dougherty          9 23:26.2
  2     16  Marie Fadeyva             11 24:54.0
  3     18  Sonia Tomas               11 25:13.2
  4     19  Hope Bowers                9 25:18.6
  5     21  Ana Exterovich             9 25:34.1
  6   ( 34) Jenna Meise                9 27:37.5
  7   ( 37) Ana Valez                 11 28:58.2
  
  4.   119  Mount Horeb                           (25:48.3  129:01.5 2:05.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Liz Donaldson              9 24:21.7
  2     24  Laurel Statz               9 25:56.5
  3     27  Grace Hartig               9 26:06.3
  4     28  Savannah Tegel             9 26:10.3
  5     29  Cate Anderson             11 26:26.7
  6   ( 30) Jenna Crolla              10 26:53.7
  7   ( 33) Esme Lizdas               10 27:11.0
  
  5.   123  Sauk Prairie                          (26:04.1  130:20.2 2:15.1)
====================================================
  1     14  Emma Kopecky               9 24:45.1
  2     20  Marissa Howard             9 25:32.5
  3     26  Abby Dovin                 9 26:05.6
  4     31  Juliana Renly             11 26:56.8
  5     32  Signe Begalske             9 27:00.2
  6   ( 36) Kylie Baier               12 28:56.7
  7   ( 38) Caitlyn Kinnamon          10 29:25.6
  
  6.   127  Beaver Dam                            (26:56.8  134:43.9 7:32.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Aleiah Pillsbury          10 22:45.6
  2      9  Grace Madeiros            11 24:05.2
  3     35  Meagen Allen              10 27:51.6
  4     39  Madelyn Adsit             10 29:43.0
  5     40  Molly Halverson           12 30:18.5


